Project: Type: Date: Notes:
111 | 2022RDA LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-855-865-5445     |    rdalighting.com
DESCRIPTION:
5YEA
R  WARRA
N
T
YW

LED Flood Light
RDA LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-855-865-5445     |    rdalighting.com
Ordering Guide For Accessories
Check the items that you wish to order:
052026 - FL8S YOKE BRZ
052027 - FL5S/FL6S/FL8S/FL9S SLIP FITTER BRZ
052028 - FL5S/FL6S/FL8S/FL9S TRUNNION BRZ
052029 - FL5S/FL6S/FL8S/FL9S MOUNTING ARM BRZ
052030 - FL5S/FL6S/FL8S/FL9S SLIP FITTER W/WALL ADAPTER BRZ
ORDERING GUIDE:
FL8S-LED300A150
Voltage
B - 120-277V
L - 480V
Color Temp.
5K - 5000K
4K - 4000K
Beam
T5 - Type 5
T3 - Type 3
Finish
BRZ - Bronze
CC - Custom
Driver
DIM - 0-10V
Dimming
Controls*
PC - Photocell
DMS - Dimmable
Motion Sensor
3PIN - 3 Pin
receptacle for ON/
OFF photocells
7PIN - 7 pin
receptacle for
smart control